? *

Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insclvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Compantes

Company Number

00585437

Name of Company

L T Deeprose Limited
1 f\We
Raobert Christopher Keyes Gareth Wyn Roberts
First Floor First Floor
Davidson House Davidson House
Reading Reading
Berks RG1 3EU Berks RG1 3EU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 Apn! 2011

Signed . Date 13 Aprit 2011

RSM Tenon Recovery

First Floor
Davidson House Insgl >
Reading a
Berks RG1 3EU ur
= *A2CGYVEY
A3s 21/06/2011 140
Ref 5012035/RCK/GWRNC/BB COMPANIES HOUSE

A23 21/05/2011 142
COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
L T Deeprose Limited

on the 13 April 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name MiCHOLAT TAMES EARLEY

Signed /\-/%j'\_

Dated i2/4/u)




L T Deeprose Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 Apnl 2011

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Reakhse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,872 99
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees Wage Arrears 1,600 Q0
1,6C0 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,272 99
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,272 99
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,272 99
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,272 99
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,272 99
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 61,965 29
HM Revenue & Customs 118,070 99
Retentions 153,889 27
Accruals 5,871 84
339,797 39
stimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (331,524 40)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (331,524 40)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 9,975 00

9,975 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(341,499 40)

Signature A’W‘-’\ Date !3/ 4 /n




LT Deeprose Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 Apnl 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets®

Trade Debtors 52,480 41
Retentions Debtors 15,819 53
Gables Management 169 83
Cash at Bank 9,872 99 9,872 99
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,872 99

Signature MKKQ/'L/'\ Date r.?/ 4/n

{



0E bl LIOZ Idy €}

0102 J8A 708 Sdl

£ Jo | abed

08 SET val NS ‘Asung 'piojping ‘pesiy sbpuqpoop vi-g1 P11 00 aIAL pJojpjing 2090
¥Z 568'S Aaling 'piojpling 'ssnoy peaw|iyy ‘1ainseal ] ybnosog [lounon ybnouiog ploipiing 109D
0o se dHzZ £n9 'Asung ‘Buiwepos ‘peoy siebunybiN /z 'OLID Q9D uolaNAsuo) 101ASIJ B pIopInD €092
ozall X3 LML 'X9so|ppilyl 'YHOMB[S| 'PeCy UOPUOT | L9 P11 Buipes ). weysain 0092
oV 1112 DHE 9NO 'plojly 'peoy poomxoy ‘pieyolQ siadde|d Z uoung 49 8090
$6 vzs'e slesuibug BugesyH pue Buiqunld 49 Y090
L8 9Cl X6 22N9 ‘As1ng ‘Buiopp pIO ‘AeAA Joue “Dg Iun PI7Radg X4 0040
L 990'L N0/ FLND ‘siueH ‘ybnoloquieq ‘proy a|qouiAyl |§ ‘9snoH uocissa.dw| alIH 100] yBnoloquiey 1049
WAAS 4 dV. ¥3d ‘ubnoiogialad ‘aauqg Jouep P17 dnous nonig 0030
£6 81E'L QHY LON 'weybumon 'czl x0g Od uo 3 1030
€T 78l NS 1ZNO ‘Aaung ‘Butopn ‘AemsBury 0z sjuejeas wydioQ £040
68 P 40z €N ‘pioypiing ‘ApuewiioN ‘aueT Jaizels 'swi3 Syl ‘g Jun sonsiBo puowelg L0go
6% 920'L 3dZ 610d “8¥sayaiy) ‘aue Aeny) ‘9snoy xassng P17 UOS % 18A0] piaeQg 00a2d
9¢ 928 MVYB ZPNO "adiysyiag ‘isinypueg ‘peoy uoibuliiapn £ sa9ung g 20ao
000 S0 #2490 ‘Hpied ‘pY HodmaN 97-¥2 O71d 18N L paleleyd £000
88 L€ ZNZ #N9 ‘Aa1ng ‘pioipiing ‘lIopn Sqoder ‘9SnoH SJaquieyn yuswabeuepy a)sepA SIagUWRYD LO2D
L1 649°'L 9dl 0LND ‘ABung ‘plojuny ‘pecY pIoyp|ing ‘Hdpues piayswoH 07d plojuny slaguwey)d 2000
£S5 0L Y1E LZNG 'Xessng iseq ‘peoy pioysy ‘esnoH Aueqly Jebpa sajeg [enuad P sUo0g R Jamalg O 002D
vz 88v'e YME SLND ‘Aaung ‘Asiequue) 'y5z xog Od sSsauisng sec) |snug L0go
86 Z0L Iro 637 ‘saysiolsadia ‘Agiey 'peoy yied SIIB)S Mojusg 0080
o¢ 168 fanung ‘piojp(ing ‘peoy wied p|O 'asnoH [00yds ay L P17 sallddng aunsjjag €080
l£02Z8'L OV6 NO 'Aeung ‘Ainqly 1eeas 8L ‘wieg suinogbunL P11 Buyooy uooeay §080
Gl E¥9'C X4¢Z 88N ‘xasappiy ‘26pugxn ‘peoy N A9imo) ‘ajueg ssauisng yooug g d77 2jj0y ssuleg 2090
000 N6 ¢H3 'ybinquipg 1eang Aalg e || '8SNoH Jousgn maN '100[4 Uiy 9)e10d109) puURodS 10 yueg 90490
GL .2k 3VS LLAA ‘UOPUOT "UN0D WEYUSHOL €1 L-Z)1 ‘@snoH josloig *ejD @ yoouapeg #0890
S0008'Z 819 PLNS ‘aaysdwey ‘Ybnoloquieq "yed aiowedhs ‘Aepp sHoD 0l SO11109(3 YJIWSMOLIY ) 48]
86 g€l MULL 61Y ‘LoiBuissayn ‘aue xo0 09 Nied spesi uoibuisssyn ‘g yun (Aoung) prenby oovD
6S 25 MNP 2N ‘anyspiojpag ‘prezzng uojybia ‘Aepy UnoD Ausy) '8snoH Juwng P17 Sx10m3N [BuBipoyy 20v0
€L Ele AX6 QLI ‘18)sayouBy ‘g6 xog Od O7d Aundes g aud 1AV L0vD
g€ SoF HO6 229y 'anysdweH 'JooH “Ied SSauIsng uaalo) [pUnRW ‘gL Iun P Aas Jsinduios uonnjog 15| 0010
3 $S3aIppyY aweN Kay

sio}ipas) Auedwon - g
pajiw asoldaaq 1
A1anooay uoua] NSH




Of ¥1 1102 [udv €} 010Z 19A TOS SdI £ 40 g abeg
0Z VL€ 18)s9UoIyD 'uclsIay ‘PEOY Joubog ‘Aasinn upiy youg Buideospuet paan Z0AD
0L 1.8 ¥ag §1ND ‘Aeung ‘Aepiaquie) ‘peoy sfeA €1 P11 Yieaalep LOAD
€l vov ZV6 8L N8 ‘[spuniy ‘19aig Juele] | P11 ABsau3 unayy 010
62 6EE MLE BENS 'UopuIMS 'FEZ Xod Od P11 saqiin Jejeps sswey | L0LD
L€ 090°E JHS LOY 'Aounsg 'upay ‘syIopa Side ‘Z un saibojouyds dnois wea| 001D
0l 78 YA NSO Smt:W __u._ovﬁ___.._mu _wcml_ MOLISN _mbcmo ssaulsng Mmolaw _mw:OI SAUYI9 | SAUUIINS 00D
0S 9rp 936 OPHY ‘aaysyiag ‘weybunjopn '625¢ xod Od P17 s80IABS JUBtUSINSEIN SIS L0SO
£8 €9 OV6 VO ‘Asung ‘Ainqly 19ans 8y ‘abeno weans pi7 slousjuy |pey 2040
08 Z8P'e V3. ZdH 'pesisdway [pwa ‘sue alepmojiems ‘asnoH Bunjip 11 Aispay L0HO
G¢ 84Y Zd0 £29Y 'slueH ‘oo ‘A3(S1aA] ‘{IiH @snouyoug “ied ebeiney Asisiong P17 pIEOD o 004D
BO /8¥'C NZE 137 181580197 ‘886 X0g Od 'D1d dnoio gsd syl s91/ddng apeJ . Buiqunid 00d2
8611 S5 61D ‘X383 'MoleH ‘s8|oBUUId 3Y1 ‘BEZY XOg Od P11 semog Asujg 10dO
L6 L¥y Of| ENg 'X2SSNG ‘SA0H 'SMBIA PUE|OH | Py (Buucold) piopyoeig Jsjed 20d0
9l 1g¢c X3y 118 ‘ubnog ‘peoy weg 09z P XN 20 0002
99 19 d-8 GXIN ‘syong ‘saufey UOHI ‘IIYImouy ‘BnudAy AAeQ ‘9snoH DgHN Pi7 sediates OdHN QOND
000 HVE LND ‘Aaung ‘proypiing 18348 ybiy D1d Jueg J9ISUIWISBAA [EUCIEN LOND
69 £¥Z ¥ X3 0pOY 'aiysyiag ‘weybuiop ‘pesisdweyduld ‘apiy weyxeg ¢ pI1 siooeRUOD Bulu Aiq yri ZOWD
LE VL6 nrg ¥No ‘Asuns ‘pioyeys ‘peoy sbury Lz PYT J9JJOA UOSBN LOWD
Sl 06¢g PNJ 90d ‘Baysdwey ‘ucibuiied ‘peoy SHIOMSIBAA P17 sonueIa)) [BAB) 00WD
8t 29/ Zre 9NL 'xassng Jse3 ‘ybnoiogmol) ied sssuisng %ooldin ‘Lz un Buuaseld gaio uyor eoro
9l 635 dD6 ENS ‘faung ‘uopng ‘peoy uoldwiny “ed ssauisng qur uodwiny ‘¢ yun p11 Bucepng sbuuuar zZoro
6E LC O, L AM 'SPUBIPIA 1S3AA 'LOIS|Ig ‘PROY UBDINA P17 suoqqigy sawer oord
6¢ LSO d1€ 2n9 ‘Aa1ng ‘Buijepod) '19a5s aquiodule ‘99e|d PUB|SASID Jayoog) 9 uosxoer Loro
00 Gi¢'L TIZ 9LHY ‘XaSSNS ISOAA ‘PlRUpUIT ‘MBIA IS8 ‘ebepoD puowisoy PY1 s3IoMpuUnolg Weysioy COHD
ONE LAMN
66 020'8LL ‘uopuo ‘peoy UocIsng ggz '1amo] uoIsng 'JooiH pIE ‘(8ES 10) $AUNIBS PUB ADUBAIOSU) SWIOISND 9 anuanay WH YOHD
ZZ1 863N ‘suf] uodn spseomen ‘ucjuagbuoT
000 ‘MBIA JIBd uojuag ‘asnoH YNOMYIBAA ‘'20ZEd8 Wwooy ‘wun Bunpuey swien Aouaajosu| SWo)SN @ anuaAay WH SOHD
05 169 P17 Ajuadie) suoymey LOHD
§T ¢ OV GL1Y ‘ABlNg 'BUCISIPPY NiBd SPUBIPOOAA 81 i1 Ajuadie) sumey 00HO
3 ssaIppy aweN Aoy

sio0)ipas) Auedwon - g
pajiwi asoudoaqg "1
Alanoday uous| pSH




0 ¥L L10Z Iudy €|

010Z 127 708 Sdl

¢ 10 ¢ abey

8Z'90°081 Burelo] saiuz L9
00 00/ dNv 049 ‘Aaung ‘uophoi) ‘aueT sueqala (g} L un SMOPUIAA Ja3¥%3adPOOAA 00MD
000 vdl LL1Y '‘Aeung ‘weyqos ‘peoy UINoWsSHOd ‘@SnoH oluniy paJLI $201IND3S ABSIOAA LOAMOD
v GC Z36 0LV 'SHaH 'PlaieH 'Aep uiguue ) PIT [BRUSD JSJBAA BIOBA 00AD
3 SSaIppy aweN Aoy

sio)pasy Auedwon - g
payiwi asoudaaqg "1
A19A029Y UOUD] INSH




